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ben@mcd-law.com  

June 14, 2010 

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 

PUC Filing Center 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon 
PO Box 2148 
Salem, OR 97308-2148 

Re: Docket UM 1205 

Enclosed for filing is Idaho Power Company's Request for Change to Service List in docket UM 
1205. The original and required copies will follow via U.S. Mail. Please contact me with any 
questions. 

Very truly yours, 

Ben Poland, Legal Assistant 

Enclosures 
cc: 	UM 1205 Service List 



MCDOWELL RACKNER.L3IBSON PC 

Lisa Rackner 

Of Attorneys for Idaho Power Company 

1 	 BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
OF OREGON 

2 

3 

4 in the Matter of: 

5 IDAHO POWER COMPANY 

6 Requests Blanket Authority to Sell 
Surplus Sulfur Dioxide Emission 

7 Allowances 

UM 1205 

IDAHO POWER COMPANY'S REQUEST 
FOR CHANGE TO SERVICE LIST 

8 

9 	Idaho Power Company requests that the Oregon Public Utility Commission ("OPUC") 

10 change the parties on the official service list in this proceeding as described below. Idaho 

11 Power Company has waived paper service in this proceeding. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Remove: John R. Gale 
Idaho Power Company 
P.O. Box 70 
Boise, ID 83707-0070 
rgale@idahopower.com  

Add: Greg Said 
Idaho Power Company 
P.O. Box 70 
Boise, ID 83707-0070 
gsaid@idahopower.com  

DATED: June 14, 2010. 

Courtney Waites 
Idaho Power Company 
P.O. Box 70 
Boise, ID 83707-0070 
cwaites@idahopower.com  
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Portland, OR 97204 



Ben Poland, Legal Assistant 

1 	 CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

2 	I hereby certify that I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing document in 

3 Docket UM 1205 on the following named person(s) on the date indicated below by email 

4 addressed to said person(s) at his or her last-known address(es) indicated below. 
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6 

7 
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9 

10 

11 

12 
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20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Rex Blackburn 
Idaho Power Company 
PO Box 70 
Boise ID 83707-0070 
rblackburn@idahopower.corn 

Greg Said 
Idaho Power Company 
PO Box 70 
Boise ID 83707-0070 
gsaid@idahopower.com  

Doug Jones 
Idaho Power Company 
PO Box 70 
Boise ID 83707-0070 
djones@idahopowercom 

Mike Youngblood 
Idaho Power Company 
PO Box 70 
Boise ID 83707-0070 
myoungblood@idahopower.corn 

DATED: June 14, 2010  

Christa Bearry 
Idaho Power Company 
PO Box 70 
Boise ID 83707-0070 
cbearry@idahopower.com  

Lisa Nordstrom 
Idaho Power Company 
PO Box 70 
Boise ID 83707-0070 
Inordstrom@idahopower.com  

John Carstensen 
Idaho Power Company 
PO Box 70 
Boise ID 83707-0070 
jcarstensen@idahopowercorn 

Courtney Waites 
Idaho Power Company 
PO Box 70 
Boise ID 83707-0070 
cwaites@idahopowercom 
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